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Women / 3 / 10B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naevah Pierce281
Arising Stars

9.550 9.225 9.5759.175 37.525
2T 5 4T 1 1 

1 

Samantha Haudrich404
Chesterfield

9.175 9.575 9.3759.350 37.475
11 1 1 3 2 

2 

Brooklyn Adams792
Flip-Flop

9.350 9.250 9.2509.325 37.175
5 4 2 6T 3 

3 

Rhemy Russell745
Northside

9.250 9.175 9.4009.175 37.000
9T 7T 4T 2 4 

4 

Jaedyn Bunch400
Chesterfield

9.575 9.175 9.2508.875 36.875
1 7T 10 6T 5 

5 

Sierra Bunch401
Chesterfield

9.550 8.950 9.3009.000 36.800
2T 11 9 5 6T

6T

Catherine Campbell397
Chesterfield

9.500 9.350 8.7509.200 36.800
4 2 3 16 6T

6T

Sarah Buasri296
MEGA

9.325 9.000 9.0509.175 36.550
6T 10 4T 11T 8T

8T

Addison Bossi398
Chesterfield

9.300 9.200 9.2508.800 36.550
8 6 12 6T 8T

8T

Delaney Quinn653
ICON (Stacey's)

9.325 9.325 9.0008.750 36.400
6T 3 13 13T 10 

10 

Achala Vemu553
GymQuarters

8.950 9.100 9.0009.075 36.125
15 9 8 13T 11 

11 

Bailey Henry224
Xtreme-PB

9.075 8.725 9.0509.150 36.000
13 12 7 11T 12 

12 

Sophia March198
Tiger

9.050 8.625 9.3258.825 35.825
14 13 11 4 13 

13 

Cylie Dettman152
Barron

9.250 8.200 9.1508.625 35.225
9T 15 14 9 14 

14 

Zoe Broome800
Edge-Riverside

9.100 8.525 9.1008.300 35.025
12 14 17 10 15 

15 

Braelynn Sarakas828
Top Flight

8.750 7.750 8.8508.525 33.875
16 16T 16 15 16 

16 

Jordan Green193
Tiger

8.600 7.650 8.3008.550 33.100
17 18 15 18 17 

17 

Zoey Cooper189
Tiger

8.400 7.750 8.7257.500 32.375
18 16T 18 17 18 

18 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Eagles Gymnastics


